
AT
LA

NT
IC

V275C2 250 275 TAD734GE 2.90X1.30X1.59 2200 M227 4.00X1.38X2.15 78 3130
V350C2 318 350 TAD1341GE 3.16X1.34X1.76 3110 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 81 4042
V400C2 352 387 TAD1342GE 3.16X1.34X1.76 3060 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 81 4170
V440C2 400 440 TAD1344GE 3.16X1.50X1.80 3110 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 81 4080
V500C2 455 500 TAD1345GE 3.16X1.50X1.80 3250 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 81 4360
V550C2 500 550 TAD1641GE 3.47X1.50X2.05 3620 M229 5.03X1.56X2.44 76 4870
V650C2 591 650 TAD1642GE 3.47X1.63X2.09 3780 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 80 5300
V700C2 650 700 TWD1643GE 3.47X1.63X2.05 3890 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 85 5550

AD
RI

AT
IC K16U 15 16 KDW1603 1.41X0.72X1.02 410 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 69 580

K20U 18 20 KDI1903M 1.41X0.72X1.08 490 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 67 660
K25U 23 25 KDI2504M 1.41X0.72X1.08 540 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 68 710
K9UM 8 9 KDW1003 1.41X0.72X1.02 330 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 64 500

K12UM 11 12 KDW1404 1.41X0.72X1.02 350 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 64 520
K16UM 15 16 KDW1603 1.41X0.72X1.02 440 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 69 610
K20UM 18 20 KDW1903M 1.41X0.72X1.08 530 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 67 700

PA
CI

FI
C 

I

T11U 10 11 S3L2SD 1.41X0.72X1.05 387 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 63 530
T16U 14 16 S4L2SD 1.41X0.72X1.05 406 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 64 554
T20U 18 20 S4Q2SD 1.70X0.90X1.12 549 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 65 780
T30U 27 30 S4SSD 1.70X0.90X1.14 670 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 66 900
T40U 36 40 S4SDT 1.70X0.90X1.22 680 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 69 920

T11UM 9 10 S3L2SD 1.41X0.72X1.05 396 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 63 544
T16UM 14 15 S4L2SD 1.41X0.72X1.05 406 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 65 630
T20UM 18 20 S4Q2SD 1.70X0.90X1.12 590 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 65 820
T30UM 27 30 S4SSD 1.70X0.90X1.14 710 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 66 940
T40UM 36 40 S4SDT 1.70X0.90X1.22 656 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 69 886

M
ON

TA
NA

J20U 18 20 3029DFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 750 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 68 980
J30U 25 28 3029DFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 750 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 68 980
J40U 36 40 3029TFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 820 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 66 1040
J60U 55 60 4045TF120 1.87X0.99X1.36 995 M128 2.30X1.06X1.68 67 1405
J70U 64 70 4045TF120 1.87X0.99X1.36 1128 M128 2.30X1.06X1.68 67 1548
J80U 73 80 4045TF220 1.87X0.99X1.36 1088 M128 2.30X1.06X1.68 73 1508

J100U 91 100 4045HF120 1.95X1.08X1.33 1187 M129 2.55X1.15X1.68 70 1587
J120U 106 117 6068TF220 2.37X1.11X1.48 1498 M226 3.51X1.20X1.83 69 2088
J150U 137 150 6068HF120-153 2.37X1.11X1.48 1578 M226 3.51X1.20X1.83 69 2168
J175U 159 175 6068HF120-183 2.37X1.11X1.48 1730 M226 3.51X1.20X1.83 69 2320
J200U 173 190 6068HF475 2.37X1.11X1.48 1790 M226 3.51X1.20X1.83 70 2390
J20UM 18 20 3029DFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 750 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 68 980
J30UM 25 28 3029DFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 800 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 68 1020
J40UM 36 40 3029TFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 786 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 67 1016
J60UM 55 60 4045TF120 1.87X0.99X1.36 1187 M129 2.55X1.15X1.68 67 1577

OC
EA

NI
C D300U 273 300 P126TI-II 3.16X1.34X1.59 2570 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 75 3670

D400U 364 400 P158LE 3.47X1.50X1.83 2910 M229 5.03X1.56X2.44 79 4090
D500U 449 494 DP158LDF 3.47X1.50X1.82 3220 M229 5.03X1.56X2.44 80 4262
D550U 500 550 DP180LA 3.47X1.63X1.97 3465 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 82 5146
D600U 545 600 DP180LB 3.47X1.63X2.16 3700 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 82 5381
D750U 682 750 DP222LC 3.47X1.63X2.18 4080 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 78 5670

AT
LA

NT
IC

V250U 227 250 TAD734GE 2.90X1.30X1.59 2260 M227 4.00X1.38X2.15 74 3190
V300U 273 300 TAD1341GE 3.16X1.34X1.76 3110 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 76 4042
V350U 319 350 TAD1342GE 3.16X1.34X1.76 3060 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 76 4170
V400U 364 400 TAD1344GE 3.16X1.50X1.80 3110 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 76 4360

V500UC2 455 500 TAD1641GE 3.47X1.50X2.05 3620 M229 5.03X1.56X2.44 75 4870
V550UC2 500 550 TAD1642GE 3.47X1.63X2.09 3650 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 75 5170
V600UC2 546 600 TWD1643GE 3.47X1.63X2.05 4020 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 79 5550

EX
EL

X700UC2 636 700 12V2000G45 3.97X1.85X2.15 5278 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 84 8268
X800UC2 727 800 12V2000G85 3.97X1.85X2.15 5494 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 84 8473
X900UC2 818 900 16V2000G45 4.32X1.97X2.25 6198 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 86 9079

X1000UC2 909 1000 16V2000G85 4.32X1.97X2.25 6323 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 86 9207
X1200UC2 1091 1200 18V2000G85 4.45X2.15X2.26 7383 ISO20 6.06X2.44X2.90 87 12300

X1600U(C2) 1400 1600 12V4000G43 4.05X1.89X2.16 11405 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 81 24600
X1750U(C2) 1591 1750 12V4000G83 4.05X1.89X2.16 11405 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 81 24600

X2000U 1818 2000 16V4000G43 4.62X1.89X2.44 13473 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 81 24900
X2000UC2 1818 2000 16V4000G43 4.62X1.89X2.16 13280 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 81 24900

X2300U 2091 2300 16V4000G83 4.82X1.89X2.44 14452 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 81 27500
X2300UC2 2091 2300 16V4000G83 4.82X1.89X2.16 14235 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 81 27500

X2500U 2273 2500 16V4000G83 4.82X1.89X2.44 14524 - - - -
X2500UC2 2273 2500 16V4000G83 5.11X2.25X2.54 15643 - - - -

X2750U(C2) 2500 2750 20V4000G83 5.73X2.25X2.45 18365 - - - -
X3200U(C2) 2800 3200 20V4000G83 5.73X2.25X2.45 18685 - - - -

PA
CI

FI
C 

I

T12K 10 12 S3L2SD 1.41X0.72X1.05 387 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 71 530
T16K 15 16 S4L2SD 1.41X0.72X1.05 406 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 72 554
T22K 20 22 S4Q2SD 1.70X0.90X1.12 549 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 70 780
T33K 30 33 S4SSD 1.70X0.90X1.14 670 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 74 900
T44K 40 44 S4SDT 1.70X0.90X1.22 680 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 74 920

T22C3 20 22 S4Q2Z361SD 1.70X0.90X1.12 549 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 70 780
T33C3 30 33 S4SZ361SD 1.70X0.90X1.14 670 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 74 900
T44C3 40 44 S4SZ3DT61SD 1.70X0.90X1.22 680 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 74 920
T9HK - 9 L2ESDH 1.22X0.70X0.92 240 M125 1.48X0.76X1.03 79 360
T12HK - 12 L3ESDH 1.22X0.70X0.92 260 M125 1.48X0.76X1.03 80 380
T9KM 8 9 S3L2-SD 1.41X0.72X1.05 396 M126 1.48X0.76X1.03 71 544

T12KM 11 12 S4L2-SD 1.41X0.72X1.05 406 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 72 630
T17KM 15 17 S4Q2-SD 1.70X0.90X1.12 590 M127 1.75X0.78X1.23 70 820
T25KM 23 25 S4SSD 1.70X0.90X1.14 710 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 74 940

T17C3M 15 17 S4Q2Z361SD 1.70X0.90X1.12 590 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 70 820
T25C3M 23 25 S4S-Z361SD 1.70X0.90X1.14 710 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 74 940
T11HKM - 11 L3ESDH 1.22X0.70X0.92 280 M125 1.48X0.76X1.03 82 400

AD
RI

AT
IC

K16 15 16 KDW1603 1.41X0.72X1.02 410 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 74 580
K16H - 16 KDW1003-H 1.41X0.72X1.02 310 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 79 480
K21H - 21 KDW1404-H 1.41X0.72X1.02 350 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 80 520
K22 20 22 KDI1903M 1.41X0.72X1.08 490 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 71 660
K27 24 27 KDI2504M 1.41X0.72X1.08 540 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 76 710

K28H - 28 KDW1603-H 1.7X0.90X1.12 500 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 83 750
K33 30 33 KDI2504TM-30 1.70X.90X1.12 500 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 76 750
K44 40 44 KDI2504TM-40 1.70X0.90X1.12 500 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 76 750

K10M 9 10 KDW1404 1.41X0.72X1.02 350 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 67 520
K12M 11 12 KDW1603 1.41X0.72X1.02 440 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 74 610
K17M 16 17 KDW1903M 1.41X0.72X1.08 530 M126 1.75X0.78X1.23 71 700

M
ON

TA
NA

J22 20 22 3029DFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 750 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 75 980
J33 30 33 3029DFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 750 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 74 980

J44K 40 44 3029TFS29 1.70X0.90X1.22 820 M127 2.08X0.96X1.42 74 1040
J66K 60 66 4045TF120 1.87X0.99X1.36 995 M128 2.30X1.06X1.68 73 1405
J77K 70 77 4045TF120 1.87X0.99X1.36 1128 M128 2.30X1.06X1.68 74 1548
J88K 80 88 4045TF220 1.87X0.99X1.36 1088 M128 2.30X1.06X1.68 76 1508
J110K 100 110 4045HF120 1.95X1.08X1.33 1187 M129 2.55X1.15X1.68 78 1587
J130K 120 132 6068TF220 2.37X1.11X1.48 1498 M226 3.51X1.20X1.83 75 2088
J165K 150 165 6068HF120-153 2.37X1.11X1.48 1578 M226 3.51X1.20X1.83 75 2168
J200K 182 200 6068HF120-183 2.37X1.11X1.48 1730 M226 3.51X1.20X1.83 76 2320

J220C2 200 220 6068HFS77 2.37X1.11X1.48 1790 M226 3.51X1.20X1.83 77 2390
J250K 227 250 6068HFS55-228 2.40X1.11X1.54 1800 M226 3.51X1.2X1.83 82 2400

PA
CI

FI
C 

II T1200U 1091 1200 S12R-PTA 4.33X2.00X2.37 9781 ISO20 6.06X2.44X2.90 83 14932
T1350U 1228 1350 S12R-PTA2 4.42X2.00X2.37 10147 ISO20 6.06X2.44X2.90 83 15307
T1600U 1455 1600 S16R-PTA 5.43X2.29X2.48 12891 ISO40 12.19X2.44X2.90 85 19962
T1800U 1636 1800 S16R-PTA2 5.50X2.29X2.48 12991 ISO40 12.19X2.44X2.90 86 20062
T2000U 1818 2000 S16R-PTAA2 5.50X2.29X2.58 14371 - - - -



D330 300 330 P126TI-II 3.16X1.34X1.59 2570 M228 4.48X1.41X2.43 81 3670
D440 400 440 P158LE 3.47X1.50X1.83 2910 M229 5.03X1.56X2.44 85 4090
D550 500 550 DP158LD 3.47X1.50X1.82 3220 M229 5.03X1.56X2.44 84 4262
D630 573 630 DP180LA 3.47X1.63X2.16 3700 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 88 5381
D700 631 694 DP180LB 3.47X1.63X2.16 3700 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 88 5381
D830 750 825 DP222LC 3.47X1.63X2.18 4080 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 88 5670

PA
CI

FI
C

T1400 1276 1403 S12R-PTA 4.33X2.00X2.37 10076 ISO20 6.06X2.44X2.90 80 14932
T1540 1400 1540 S12R-PTA2 4.42X2.00X2.37 10296 ISO20 6.06X2.44X2.90 80 15307

T1650C 1500 1650 S12R-F1PTAW2 5.09X2.20X2.51 12043 ISO20 6.06X2.44X2.90 89 17307
T1900 1727 1900 S16R-PTA 5.50X2.29X2.48 12891 ISO40 12.19X2.44X2.90 87 21810
T2100 1909 2100 S16R-PTA2 5.60X2.29X2.48 13314 ISO40 12.19X2.44X2.90 88 22240
T2200 2000 2200 S16R-PTAA2 5.50X2.29X2.58 14305 ISO40 12.19X2.44X2.90 88 23190

T2200C 2000 2200 S16R-F1PTAW2 6.64X3.43X2.20 15006 ISO40 12.19X2.44X2.90 83 22850
T2500 2273 2500 S16R2-PTAW 4.93X1.89X2.49 14345 - - - -

NE
VA

DA

GZ25 - 25 GMC430-27 2.20X1.04X1.20 592 SSE25-60 2.59X1.08X1.51 76 841
GZ30 - 31 GMC430-32 2.20X1.04X1.20 615 SSE25-60 2.59X1.08X1.51 76 905
GZ40 - 35 GMC643-36 2.20X1.04X1.17 666 SSE25-60 2.59X1.08X1.51 73 957
GZ45 - 35 GMC643-40 2.20X1.04X1.17 708 SSE25-60 2.59X1.08X1.51 73 1020
GZ50 - 50 GMC850 2.20X1.04X1.17 786 SSE25-60 2.59X1.08X1.51 73 1100
GZ60 - 59 GMC857 2.20X1.04X1.17 786 SSE25-60 2.59X1.08X1.51 73 1100
GZ80 - 87 GMC857T 2.80X1.12X1.38 1271 SSE80-150 3.53X1.15X1.72 75 1518

GZ100 - 92 GMC857T-IC 2.80X1.12X1.38 1271 SSE80-150 3.53X1.15X1.72 76 1539
GZ125 - 127 PSI88T 2.80X1.12X1.54 1293 SSE80-150 3.53X1.15X1.72 81 1732
GZ150 - 146 PSI88T-IC 2.80X1.12X1.54 1554 SSE80-150 3.53X1.15X1.72 81 1863
GZ180 160 176 D111TIC-176 3.58X1.35X1.85 2238 SSE180-200 4.35X1.39X2.10 79 3064
GZ200 196 216 D111TIC-195 3.58X1.35X1.85 2238 SSE180-200 4.35X1.39X2.10 79 3213
GZ250 250 275 D146T-IC 3.50X1.75X2.00 2942 SSE250 4.53X1.79X2.46 75 3711
GZ300 300 330 D183TIC-273 3.47X1.68X2.38 3623 SSE300-350 6.31X2.23X2.86 75 5926
GZ350 318 350 D183TIC-319 3.47X1.68X2.38 3623 SSE300-350 6.31X2.23X2.86 75 5926
GZ400 345 380 D219TIC 3.90X1.98X2.38 3888 SSE400 7.23X2.49X2.86 76 6429

EX
EL

X650C2 591 650 12V1600G10 3.47X1.63X2.08 4480 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 78 6070
X715C2 650 715 12V1600G20 3.47X1.63X2.08 4510 M230 5.03X1.69X2.66 78 6100
X800(C) 727 800 12V2000G65 3.97X1.85X2.15  5262 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 80 8268
X880(C) 800 880 12V2000G65 3.97X1.85X2.15 5474 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 80 8473
X1000(C) 909 1000 16V2000G25 4.32X1.85X2.15 6152 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 81 9060
X1100(C) 1000 1100 16V2000G65 4.32X1.85X2.15 6257 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 82 9187
X1250(C) 1136 1250 16V2000G36F 4.57X1.87X2.08 7215 M427 6.40X2.17X2.72 90 9651
X1400(C) 1250 1375 18V2000G26F 4.75X1.87X2.08 7731 ISO20 6.06X2.44X2.90 83 13359
X1540(C) 1400 1540 12V4000G23R1 4.01X1.89X2.16 10640 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 78 23820
X1650(C) 1500 1650 12V4000G23R2 4.01X1.89X2.16 10920 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 78 24100
X1850(C) 1664 1830 12V4000G23 4.05X1.89X2.16 11405 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 78 24600
X2000(C) 1818 2000 12V4000G63 4.05X1.89X2.16 11405 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 78 24900
X2200(C) 2000 2200 16V4000G23 4.62X1.89X2.44 13473 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 78 26520
X2500(C) 2273 2500 16V4000G63 4.82X1.89X2.44 14452 CPU40 12.19X2.44X2.90 78 27500
X2700(C) 2424 2666 20V4000G23 4.91X1.87X2.28 16010 - - - -
X2850(C) 2568 2825 20V4000G23 5.29X1.87X2.28 16010 - - - -
X3100(C) 2818 3100 20V4000G63 5.73X2.25X2.45 18365 - - - -
X3300(C) 3000 3300 20V4000G63 5.73X2.25X2.45 18685 - - - -
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